
Startovní listina 

Licence: Petr Cvček2023-04-27 21:39:56 Swim Meet Manager v3.3.0.50 (https://swimsolutions.cz)

1) 50 Volný způsob Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anna 2013 nere1 01:12,50
2 KUDRNOVÁ Kristýna 2012 nere1 01:10,50
3 KOLÁČNÁ Zuzana 2014 PKBr 00:58,67
4 PORCISTEANU Alena Teodora 2014 PKBr 01:04,98
5 ROLNÁ Liliana 2014 PKKu 01:11,61
6 SZEDIUCHOVÁ Valerie 2012 nere1 -

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ZVAROVÁ Anežka 2014 PKKBr 00:52,95
2 KUDRNOVÁ Krystýna 2012 PKKBr 00:50,00
3 ČERMÁKOVÁ Lucie 2014 PKKu 00:49,75
4 FORSTOVÁ Adriana 2014 PKKBr 00:49,89
5 HELÁNOVÁ Marie 2013 PKBr 00:50,46
6 DANG Thuy Trang 2015 PKKBr 00:55,52

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FOĽVARSKÁ Laura 2014 PKKu 00:48,82
2 BODNAR Viktoriia 2010 MskBr 00:46,49
3 TOMANÍKOVÁ Ester 2013 PKKBr 00:44,65
4 ŠEBELOVÁ Tereza 2014 SVČBo 00:45,05
5 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Barbora 2013 PKKBr 00:46,74
6 OPLTOVÁ Sabina 2012 PKKBr 00:49,22

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HAPLOVÁ Anna 2013 PKKBr 00:44,49
2 VAŇKOVÁ Natálie 2014 PKKu 00:42,54
3 NOVÁKOVÁ Marie 2014 SVČBo 00:42,43
4 MŰLLEROVÁ Běla 2014 SVČBo 00:42,47
5 PLUHAŘOVÁ Denisa 2014 PKBr 00:42,93
6 SMOLKOVÁ Anastasia 2012 PKKBr 00:44,60
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2) 50 Volný způsob Muži
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 TŮMA Lukáš 2013 nere1 01:15,50
3 TELIČKA Dominik 2012 PKKBr 01:11,00
4 TOMANÍK Adam 2014 PKKBr 01:14,30
5 FOJT David 2014 PKKBr 01:17,39
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠTĚPÁNEK Adam 2013 PKBr 01:07,13
2 ŠEVČÍK Šimon 2013 PKKBr 01:02,00
3 MAJER Max 2013 PKKBr 00:55,40
4 ŠILHAN David 2012 PKKBr 01:00,00
5 DRÁBEK Jan 2015 PKKBr 01:05,30
6 KOLÍNSKÝ Oliver 2013 PKBr 01:10,00

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VRABEC Štěpán 2013 PKKu 00:47,96
2 BABÁK Albert 2013 PKKu 00:45,51
3 MARTINEK Alexandr 2014 SVČBo 00:43,82
4 VIKLICKÝ Viktor 2013 PKBr 00:44,86
5 OPLT Ondřej 2013 PKKBr 00:46,98
6 TESAŘ Tomáš 2013 PKKu 00:54,20

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HAPLA Vojtěch 2013 PKKBr 00:41,30
2 BAUER Kryštof 2010 MskBr 00:36,34
3 BAUER Šimon 2010 MskBr 00:35,01
4 FOJTÍK Tomáš 2010 UnBr 00:35,55
5 RÝZNAR Matěj 2011 MskBr 00:37,06
6 HALVA Patrik 2013 PKKBr 00:42,97
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3) 25 Volný způsob Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ZEMÁNKOVÁ Stela 2016 nere1 00:55,20
3 HOMOLOVÁ Tereza 2016 nere1 00:41,10
4 PIŠKUNOVÁ Daria 2016 MskBr 00:45,00
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BLÁHOVÁ Zuzana 2016 nere1 00:40,10
2 PODEŠVOVÁ Anna 2015 nere1 00:35,00
3 ZAJÍCOVÁ Linda 2015 PKKu 00:26,03
4 HOSKOVCOVÁ Klára 2015 PKBr 00:30,00
5 KMEŤOVÁ Klára 2015 nere1 00:38,90
6
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4) 25 Volný způsob Muži
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 BODNAR Sviatoslav 2015 MskBr 00:47,50
3 VLACH Albert 2015 PKKBr 00:41,00
4 ULLMANN Eduard 2016 nere1 00:45,50
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PUKL Theodor 2015 MskBr 00:38,42
2 KAMAS Alexandr 2016 PKKu 00:30,00
3 RYŠÁNEK Jakub 2016 PKKu 00:26,97
4 CHLUD Petr 2016 PKKu 00:27,95
5 PILGR Jan 2016 PKKBr 00:35,50
6
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5) 50 Prsa Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ROLNÁ Liliana 2014 PKKu 01:15,62
2 KAFOŇKOVÁ Barbora 2014 SVČBo 01:11,39
3 KOLÁČNÁ Zuzana 2014 PKBr 01:05,44
4 TELIČKOVÁ Kamila 2015 PKKBr 01:10,00
5 DANG Thuy Trang 2015 PKKBr 01:11,57
6 SZEDIUCHOVÁ Valerie 2012 nere1 -

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SMOLKOVÁ Anastasia 2012 PKKBr 01:04,10
2 KUDRNOVÁ Krystýna 2012 PKKBr 01:00,00
3 FORSTOVÁ Adriana 2014 PKKBr 00:55,86
4 ŠPANKOVÁ Nela 2015 PKKBr 00:58,80
5 KOLMANOVÁ Magdalena 2013 PKKBr 01:02,30
6 BURIANOVÁ Barbora 2015 PKKBr 01:04,23

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HAPLOVÁ Anna 2013 PKKBr 00:55,35
2 MŰLLEROVÁ Běla 2014 SVČBo 00:51,57
3 BODNAR Viktoriia 2010 MskBr 00:50,55
4 VAŇKOVÁ Natálie 2014 PKKu 00:51,20
5 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Barbora 2013 PKKBr 00:53,20
6 TOMANÍKOVÁ Ester 2013 PKKBr 00:55,46
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6) 50 Prsa Muži
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KOWAL Gabriel 2013 MskBr 02:00,00
3 ŠILHAN David 2012 PKKBr 01:30,00
4 TESAŘ Tomáš 2013 PKKu 01:33,67
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 TŮMA Lukáš 2013 nere1 01:20,00
2 KOLÍNSKÝ Oliver 2013 PKBr 01:15,00
3 ŠTĚPÁNEK Adam 2013 PKBr 01:09,67
4 FOJT David 2014 PKKBr 01:15,00
5 TELIČKA Dominik 2012 PKKBr 01:15,00
6

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SLAVĚTÍNSKÝ Libor 2014 PKKBr 01:08,40
2 OPLT Ondřej 2013 PKKBr 01:00,51
3 MAJER Max 2013 PKKBr 00:59,54
4 HALVA Patrik 2013 PKKBr 00:59,81
5 ŠEVČÍK Šimon 2013 PKKBr 01:03,00
6 VRABEC Štěpán 2013 PKKu 01:09,60

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HAPLA Vojtěch 2013 PKKBr 00:55,24
2 BAUER Šimon 2010 MskBr 00:48,70
3 RÝZNAR Matěj 2011 MskBr 00:48,00
4 BAUER Kryštof 2010 MskBr 00:48,53
5 BABÁK Albert 2013 PKKu 00:52,08
6 MARTINEK Alexandr 2014 SVČBo 00:56,68
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7) 25 Prsa Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 HANÁKOVÁ Karolína 2015 nere1 00:51,40
3 BLÁHOVÁ Zuzana 2016 nere1 00:50,20
4 HOMOLOVÁ Tereza 2016 nere1 00:51,20
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KMEŤOVÁ Klára 2015 nere1 00:48,50
2 ZAJÍCOVÁ Linda 2015 PKKu 00:30,88
3 MAJEROVÁ Dita 2015 PKKBr 00:28,96
4 RYCHLÍKOVÁ Amálie 2015 PKKBr 00:29,20
5 KOŘANOVÁ Veronika 2016 UnBr 00:41,46
6
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8) 25 Prsa Muži
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 DRÁBEK Jan 2015 PKKBr 00:35,50
3 RYŠÁNEK Jakub 2016 PKKu 00:31,00
4 KAMAS Alexandr 2016 PKKu 00:35,00
5 ROUZEK Marek 2014 MskBr 00:45,00
6
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9) 100 Volný způsob Ženy
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 SMOLKOVÁ Anastasia (MS) 2012 PKKBr 01:40,40
3 HAPLOVÁ Anna (MS) 2013 PKKBr 01:34,50
4 TOMANÍKOVÁ Ester (MS) 2013 PKKBr 01:34,50
5 RUBÁŠOVÁ Anežka 2006 PKKBr -
6
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10) 100 Volný způsob Muži
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NEJEDLÝ Matyáš 1999 PKKBr -
2 BARTKO Artem (MS) 2012 PKKBr 01:39,90
3 PTÁČEK Matyáš 2006 nere1 01:30,00
4 HAPLA Vojtěch (MS) 2013 PKKBr 01:38,40
5 KOLMAN Petr 2006 PKKBr -
6
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11) 50 Znak Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 HOLÁŇOVÁ Veronika 2012 nere1 01:18,50
3 PORCISTEANU Alena Teodora 2014 PKBr 01:05,10
4 TELIČKOVÁ Kamila 2015 PKKBr 01:08,00
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 BODNAR Viktoriia 2010 MskBr 01:00,00
3 ČERMÁKOVÁ Lucie 2014 PKKu 00:56,12
4 OPLTOVÁ Sabina 2012 PKKBr 00:59,43
5 KAFOŇKOVÁ Barbora 2014 SVČBo 01:00,15
6

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 FOĽVARSKÁ Laura 2014 PKKu 00:55,24
2 HELÁNOVÁ Marie 2013 PKBr 00:54,36
3 SMOLKOVÁ Anastasia 2012 PKKBr 00:49,90
4 ŠPANKOVÁ Nela 2015 PKKBr 00:53,53
5 KUDRNOVÁ Krystýna 2012 PKKBr 00:55,00
6 ZVAROVÁ Anežka 2014 PKKBr 00:55,54

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 NOVÁKOVÁ Marie 2014 SVČBo 00:47,79
2 ŠEBELOVÁ Tereza 2014 SVČBo 00:47,36
3 TOMANÍKOVÁ Ester 2013 PKKBr 00:45,32
4 HAPLOVÁ Anna 2013 PKKBr 00:46,82
5 PLUHAŘOVÁ Denisa 2014 PKBr 00:47,76
6 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Barbora 2013 PKKBr 00:49,86
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12) 50 Znak Muži
1. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KOWAL Gabriel 2013 MskBr 02:00,00
2 ŠTĚPÁNEK Adam 2013 PKBr 01:08,00
3 MAJER Max 2013 PKKBr 00:58,87
4 ŠEVČÍK Šimon 2013 PKKBr 01:02,00
5 KOLÍNSKÝ Oliver 2013 PKBr 01:15,00
6

2. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 TOMANÍK Adam 2014 PKKBr 00:54,90
2 VRABEC Štěpán 2013 PKKu 00:53,00
3 VIKLICKÝ Viktor 2013 PKBr 00:50,70
4 BAUER Šimon 2010 MskBr 00:51,11
5 BABÁK Albert 2013 PKKu 00:53,32
6 TESAŘ Tomáš 2013 PKKu 00:57,27

3. rozplavba ze 3

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HAPLA Vojtěch 2013 PKKBr 00:49,24
2 OPLT Ondřej 2013 PKKBr 00:48,28
3 FOJTÍK Tomáš 2010 UnBr 00:44,46
4 RÝZNAR Matěj 2011 MskBr 00:48,14
5 HALVA Patrik 2013 PKKBr 00:49,11
6 BAUER Kryštof 2010 MskBr 00:50,00
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13) 25 Znak Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ZEMÁNKOVÁ Stela 2016 nere1 00:49,50
3 PODEŠVOVÁ Anna 2015 nere1 00:40,00
4 PIŠKUNOVÁ Daria 2016 MskBr 00:45,00
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 VRABLOVÁ Marie 2016 PKKBr 00:35,00
3 RYCHLÍKOVÁ Amálie 2015 PKKBr 00:28,98
4 HOSKOVCOVÁ Klára 2015 PKBr 00:33,00
5 HANÁKOVÁ Karolína 2015 nere1 00:40,00
6
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14) 25 Znak Muži
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 ULLMANN Eduard 2016 nere1 00:55,00
3 ROUZEK Marek 2014 MskBr 00:45,00
4 VLACH Albert 2015 PKKBr 00:49,00
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 PUKL Theodor 2015 MskBr 00:38,78
3 CHLUD Petr 2016 PKKu 00:30,70
4 PILGR Jan 2016 PKKBr 00:35,80
5 BODNAR Sviatoslav 2015 MskBr 00:40,85
6
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15) 25 Motýlek Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 VRABLOVÁ Marie 2016 PKKBr 00:45,20
3 BODNAR Viktoriia 2010 MskBr 00:30,00
4 MAJEROVÁ Dita 2015 PKKBr 00:38,62
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 BURIANOVÁ Barbora 2015 PKKBr 00:28,45
3 HAPLOVÁ Anna 2013 PKKBr 00:23,00
4 HELÁNOVÁ Marie 2013 PKBr 00:27,00
5 OPLTOVÁ Sabina 2012 PKKBr 00:29,90
6
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16) 25 Motýlek Muži
1. rozplavba z 1

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SLAVĚTÍNSKÝ Libor 2014 PKKBr 00:32,51
2 RÝZNAR Matěj 2011 MskBr 00:23,00
3 BAUER Šimon 2010 MskBr 00:18,00
4 BAUER Kryštof 2010 MskBr 00:23,00
5 VIKLICKÝ Viktor 2013 PKBr 00:26,00
6


